5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

KET/2015/1000

KET/2016/0230

KET/2016/0283

KET/2016/0295

KET/2016/0313

KET/2016/0322

KET/2016/0327

Tuesday, 28 June, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

PJC

AJR

LJO

DIL

AMY

SBE

ASM

Dairy Farm, Butchers Lane, Pytchley
Full Application: 3 no. dwellings
Expiry date: 18-May-2016

1-9 Bayes Street, Kettering

s.73 Application: Variation of condition 13 of
KET/2012/0646 in respect of approved plans, as
amended by KET/2015/0948 (insertion of roof lights)
Expiry date: 02-June-2016

77 Polwell Lane, Barton Seagrave
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 17-June-2016

Ise Garden Centre, Warkton Lane (Land at),
Kettering

Full Application: Siting of 15m monopole supporting
6 no. antennas, overall height to top of antennas
17.3m and ancillary development works

Expiry date: 08-July-2016

173 Kingsley Avenue, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 14-July-2016

24 Durban Road (land adj), Kettering
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 05-July-2016

54 Meadow Road, Rothwell

Full Application: Detached single storey ancillary
annex to rear

Expiry date: 07-July-2016

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

10

15

21

25

34

time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton,
M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter



