Tuesday, 28 June, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2015/1000	PJC	Dairy Farm, Butchers Lane, Pytchley Full Application: 3 no. dwellings Expiry date: 18-May-2016	1
5.2	KET/2016/0230	AJR	1-9 Bayes Street, Kettering s.73 Application: Variation of condition 13 of KET/2012/0646 in respect of approved plans, as amended by KET/2015/0948 (insertion of roof lights) Expiry date: 02-June-2016	
				2
5.3	KET/2016/0283	LJO	77 Polwell Lane, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Single storey rear extension	
			Expiry date: 17-June-2016	10
5.4	KET/2016/0295	DIL	Ise Garden Centre, Warkton Lane (Land at), Kettering Full Application: Siting of 15m monopole supporting 6 no. antennas, overall height to top of antennas 17.3m and ancillary development works Expiry date: 08-July-2016	15
5.5	KET/2016/0313	AMY	173 Kingsley Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 14-July-2016	21
5.6	KET/2016/0322	SBE	24 Durban Road (land adj), Kettering Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 05-July-2016	25
5.7	KET/2016/0327	ASM	54 Meadow Road, Rothwell Full Application: Detached single storey ancillary annex to rear Expiry date: 07-July-2016	34
5.7	KET/2016/0327	ASM	Full Application: Detached single storey ancillary annex to rear	

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter